
ATTACHMENT A 
 

SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT (SA)  
with Augustine Consulting, Inc. 

 
SA/ 

Amendment 
Board of Supervisors/ 
Contracts/Purchasing 

Approval 

SA/Amendment 
Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension  

SA 
 Total 

SA N/A/ 
09/23/14 

Original Amount: $100,000 
Original Term: September 22, 2014 to September 22, 2015 

$100,000 

Amendment No. 1 N/A 
08/28/15 

No Increase 
Extended Term to September 22, 2016 

$100,000 

Amendment No. 2 Pending/ 
Pending 

No Increase 
Extend Term to December 31, 2016 

$100,000 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 


